The Kaneland Foundation Academic Excellence through Innovation

The mission of The Kaneland Foundation is to *Support academic excellence through innovation!* We hope that you would consider making a tax-deductible contribution to help support Kaneland students.

Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone Number:	

Thank you in advance for your support!

Please make checks payable to: The Kaneland Foundation

Please return your donation with a copy of this sheet to: Becky Greenlee, Director The Kaneland Foundation 47W326 Keslinger Road Maple Park, IL 60151